Express-ID7/R
COM Express Basic Size Type 7 Module with New Gen Intel® Xeon® D SoC
Features
● AVX-512 VNNI for AI inference, data analysis
● Up to 128GB DDR4 SO-DIMM, 2933MT/s, ECC
● 4x 10G Ethernet and NC-SI support
● 16 PCIe Gen4 lanes and 16 PCIe Gen3 lanes
● 10+ year product availibility

All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Express-ID7/R
Ordering Information
● Express-ID7-D-1848TER
Basic size COM Express Type7 module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1848TER, 10C, 3 SO-DIMMs
● Express-ID7-D-1746TER
Basic size COM Express Type7 module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1746TER, 10C, 3 SO-DIMMs
● Express-ID7-D-1735TR
Basic size COM Express Type7 module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1735TR, 8C, 3 SO-DIMMs
● Express-ID7-D-1732TE
Basic size COM Express Type7 module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1732TE, 8C, 3 SO-DIMMs
● Express-ID7-D-1715TER
Basic size COM Express Type7 module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1715TER, 4C, 3 SO-DIMMs
● Express-ID7-D-1712TR
Basic size COM Express Type7 module with Intel® Xeon®
D-1712TR, 4C, 3 SO-DIMMs
For processor SKUs not listed, please contact your ADLINK representative for
availability.
Accessories
Heat Spreaders